Multivan 7

Model Year 2023 Specifications

Multivan Family PHEV

Multivan Life PHEV

Commercial
Vehicles

YEAR
WARRANTY

Multivan Energetic
PHEV

6 Speed DSG - Model Code
Maximum Retail Price* - 6 Speed DSG
Clean Car Discount - effective until 30 June 2023

Clean Car Discount - effective from 1 July 2023

*Maximum Retail Price (MRP) includes 15% GST and does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive EEC 715/2007 and is based on WLTP-4P procedure, and converted to WLTP-3P.
All Clean Car Rebates or Fees are indicative only. Consumption is measured on European specification cars and may vary depending on equipment, road conditions, tires and driving behaviour. Image shows international
specification, local specification may vary. Specifications are as planned at June 2023 for Model Year 2023 and subject to change without notice or obligation.

STMB18
$78,800
$5,750 Rebate
$4,025 Rebate

STMG18
$101,500
$0

$0

STMG18E
$106,000
$0
$0

Technical Data

Multivan Family PHEV

Multivan Life PHEV

Multivan Energetic
PHEV

Engine Type

Fuel Type

Cubic Capacity (cc)

Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm (Petrol / Electric Combined)
Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm (Petrol / Electric Combined)
Capacity of Lithium lon Battery (kWh)

Equivalent All-Electric Range (km) (WLTP-4P)

Drivetrain

Gross Vehicle Mass (kg)

Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment

Payload, based on Standard Equipment

Trailer load limit 12% gradient. Braked / Unbraked (kg), based on Standard Equipment
Fuel Tank Capacity (L, approx.)

Emission Standard. WLTP

Combined Fuel Consumption, L/100km. WLTP-3P
Combined CO, g/km. WLTP-3P

Exterior Height (mm)

Exterior Length (mm)

Exterior Width Including wing mirrors (mm)

5-Year / 150,000 km (whichever occurs first) mechanical warranty, 5-Year Volkswagen
Roadside Assistance

12-Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty
Up to 15,000km or every one year (whichever occurs first) oil service intervals

Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 3 Years / 45,000km (whichever occurs
first)

Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 5 Years / 75,000km (whichever occurs
first)

Plug-in Hybrid
Petrol

1,395

160 @ 4,900 - 6,500
350 @ 1,000 - 4,1000
13

50

Front Wheel Drive
2,750

2,143

607

1,600/ 750

45

EU6

11

12

1,907

4,973

2,252

$1,395

$2,695

Plug-in Hybrid
Petrol

1,395

160 @ 4,900 - 6,500
350 @ 1,000 - 4,100
13

50

Front Wheel Drive
2,750

2,168

582

1,600/ 750

45

1,907
4,973
2,252

$1,895

$2,845

Plug-in Hybrid
Petrol

1,395

160 @ 4,900 - 6,500
350 @ 1,000 - 4,100
13

50

Front Wheel Drive
2,750

2,204

546

N/A

45

EU6

11

12

1,907

4,973

2,252

$1,395

$2,695
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Multivan Energetic

Safety and Security Multivan Family PHEV ~ Multivan Life PHEV PHEV
Driver and front passenger airbags with front passenger airbag deactivation 4UF [ ] [ ] [ ]
Side and curtain airbags for driver and front passenger, centre airbag in front and curtain

airbags in passenger compartment 6c6 b o b
Forward Collision Warning Front Assist with Autonomous Emergency Braking - Pedestrian &

Cyclist Monitoring 83 ® i b
Braking assist while turning for oncoming vehicle 4G2 [ ] [ ] [ ]
Electronic Stability Control, Electronic Brake Booster 1AE [ ] [ ] [ ]
Rear view camera system KA2 [ ] [ ] [ ]
Park Distance Control in front and rear 7X2 [ ] [ ] -
Park Distance Control in front and rear, Park Assist 7X5 - $500 [ ]
Lane Assist - Lane Keeping System 611 [ ) [ )
Side Assist - Blind Spot Monitor & Rear Cross-Traffic Alert 79H - [ [ ]
Proactive Passenger Protection System TW2 - [ ] [ )
Driver alert system EM1 [ ] [ ] [ ]
Cruise Control 8T6 ° B -
Adaptive Cruise Control 8T8 - [ ] [ ]
Central locking system with Keyless Locking, Keyless Start, & SAFELOCK 4K6 [ ] [ ] [ ]
Anti-theft alarm system with interior monitoring, towing protection 7AL [ ] [ ] [ ]
Warning signal for unfastened seatbelts 9P4 [ ] [ ] [ ]
Child seat anchors ISOFIX in 2nd & 3rd row of seats xxx ° [ ] °
First aid kit with warning triangle and safety vest 179 [ ] [ ] [ ]
Tire Pressure Monitoring 7K1 [ ] [ ] [ ]

Exterior Multivan Family PHEV ~ Multivan Life PHEV L":lEt\'/Va” Energetic
Chrome Exterior Trim (in combination with 2-Tone Paint only) QJ1 - NCO NCO
Light strip across front grille (in combination with 1Q.Light LED Matrix Headlights only) 6KF - $550 [ ]
LED Headlights & Tail Lights 8IT/8VG [ ] [ ] -
‘I,(V):;Iti:L:-gEth'I\:Ztvr:;‘?;:ﬁ:lgghlltZiiI;tED Tail Lights, with dynamic cornering light & poor 74C 1 8VG } $2,000 °
Lights & Vision: Daytime Running Lights, Automatic Headlight Control, Rain Sensing Wipers, Z4A (915 / 8N6

Coming Home & Leaving Home function / 4L6) b o b
Surround lighting for door area 9TC [ ] - -
Surround lighting for door area with Multivan silhouette projection 9TJ - [ ] [ ]
Exterior mirrors, power-adjustable, heated and power-folding ok [ ] [ ] [ ]
Power opening and closing sliding doors, Right and Left PT1 [ ] [ ] -
Power opening and closing sliding doors with Easy Open, Right and Left PT2 - $350 [ ]
Sliding Window in Sliding Door - Front Right & Left, with Privacy Glass Z8A [ ] [ ] L]
Fixed panoramic glass sunroof (10% VLT) 3FG - $1,800 [ ]
Tailgate with power opening and closing, with Easy Open & Easy Close ZEC - $350 [ ]
Without trailer hitch 1D0 ° [ ] °
Folding trailer hitch (50mm ball). N/A in combination with some optional heavy equipment 1M6 $1,500 $1,500
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Interior

Multivan Family PHEV

Multivan Life PHEV

Multivan Energetic
PHEV

2 remote control folding keys

Charging cable for alternating-current charging station

Charging cable for household outlet

"Digital Cockpit Pro" - Digital instrument cluster

10-Colour ambient lighting

30-Colour ambient lighting

Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel with shift paddles
Air-conditioning system with auxiliary heater for passenger compartment
Climatronic air-conditioning with 3 zone climate control

Carpet mats in cab

Sliding multi-function table

Luggage compartment partition

8QJ
76C
711

7)2
QQs8
QQ3
2FE

KC2

9AH
oTC
1u3

3u3

$300

Seat & Upholstery

Multivan Family PHEV

Multivan Life PHEV

Multivan Energetic
PHEV

"Bright Dots" Upholstery

"ArtVelours" Upholstery

Single seat with armrests & power adjustable lumbar support for driver and front passenger

AGR ErgoComfort front seats with armrests, power adjustment, driver seat with memory &

massage feature, ArtVelours Upholstery

7 Seater Configuration - 2 seats in 2nd row, 3 seats in 3rd row

7 Seater Configuration - 2 rear facing seats in 2nd row, 3 seats in 3rd row (vis-a-vis)
2 seats with aisle-side armrests in 2nd row of seats

Seat heater for driver & passenger seats

Drawers under outer-seats in passenger compartment, 2 waste bins

NOA & ZE °
N2S & ZE -
3SB & 3TB °
ZBG -
ZBD °
ZBE $750
4C1/6D7 -
4A3 -
QE4 [ ]

$2,500

$750

Multimedia

Multivan Family PHEV

Multivan Life PHEV

Multivan Energetic
PHEV

Navigation "Discover Media", 10.0" Touchscreen

Wired & Wireless App-Connect, Mobile phone interface, 2X USB Type-C Ports in Dashboard

& 4X USB-C Ports in Rear, 8 Speakers, Voice Control

Harman Kardon sound system, 13 speakers, 16-channel amplifier, 840W output

TUF °
BRM, 9WJ, 92X, o
QH1, U9C

9w -

$2,250
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Wheels

Multivan Family PHEV

Multivan Energetic

Multivan Life PHEV PHEV

Image

Standard Wheels

Tire Size

Tire Mobility Kit

Z0C

152

|

AN

)

c

17" Dundrod Alloys
235/55 R17
[ )

QA

18" Toshima Alloys 18" Toshima Anthracite
235/50 R18 235/50 R18

Exterior Colours

Multivan Family PHEV

Multivan Life PHEV ~ ultivan Energetic

Candy White

Candy White / Florida Beach Blue

Copper Bronze Metallic

Deep Black Pearlescent

Deep Black / Fortana Red

Energetic Orange Metallic

Florida Beach Blue Metallic

Fortana Red Metallic

Indium Grey Metallic

Mono Silver Metallic

Mono Silver / Energetic Orange

Pure Grey

Reflex Silver Metallic

Starlight Blue Metallic

i EFY RIS

B4BL

9017

5A5A

2127

9336

4M&M

Y5Y5

1919

X3X3

K9K9

9216

J2)2

8ESE

383S

PHEV
. °
$3,000 .
° °
° °
$3,000 °
° °
° °
° °
° °
° °
$3,000 °
° °
° °
° °
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