Multivan 7

Model Year 2023 Specifications







Price	Multivan Family PHEV	Multivan Life PHEV	Multivan Energetic PHEV
6 Speed DSG - Model Code	STMB18	STMG18	STMG18E
Maximum Retail Price* - 6 Speed DSG	\$78,800	\$101,500	\$106,000
Clean Car Discount - effective until 30 June 2023	\$5,750 Rebate	\$0	\$0
Clean Car Discount - effective from 1 July 2023	\$4,025 Rebate	\$0	\$0

^{*}Maximum Retail Price (MRP) includes 15% GST and does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive EEC 715/2007 and is based on WLTP-4P procedure, and converted to WLTP-3P.

All Clean Car Rebates or Fees are indicative only. Consumption is measured on European specification cars and may vary depending on equipment, road conditions, tires and driving behaviour. Image shows international specification, local specification may vary. Specifications are as planned at June 2023 for Model Year 2023 and subject to change without notice or obligation.



Technical Data	Multivan Family PHEV	Multivan Life PHEV	Multivan Energetic PHEV
Engine Type	Plug-in Hybrid	Plug-in Hybrid	Plug-in Hybrid
Fuel Type	Petrol	Petrol	Petrol
Cubic Capacity (cc)	1,395	1,395	1,395
Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm (Petrol / Electric Combined)	160 @ 4,900 - 6,500	160 @ 4,900 - 6,500	160 @ 4,900 - 6,500
Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm (Petrol / Electric Combined)	350 @ 1,000 - 4,1000	350 @ 1,000 - 4,100	350 @ 1,000 - 4,100
Capacity of Lithium Ion Battery (kWh)	13	13	13
Equivalent All-Electric Range (km) (WLTP-4P)	50	50	50
Drivetrain	Front Wheel Drive	Front Wheel Drive	Front Wheel Drive
Gross Vehicle Mass (kg)	2,750	2,750	2,750
Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment	2,143	2,168	2,204
Payload, based on Standard Equipment	607	582	546
Trailer load limit 12% gradient. Braked / Unbraked (kg), based on Standard Equipment	1,600 / 750	1,600 / 750	N/A
Fuel Tank Capacity (L, approx.)	45	45	45
Emission Standard. WLTP	EU6	EU6	EU6
Combined Fuel Consumption, L/100km. WLTP-3P	1.1	1.1	1.1
Combined CO ₂ g/km. WLTP-3P	12	12	12
Exterior Height (mm)	1,907	1,907	1,907
Exterior Length (mm)	4,973	4,973	4,973
Exterior Width Including wing mirrors (mm)	2,252	2,252	2,252
5-Year / 150,000 km (whichever occurs first) mechanical warranty, 5-Year Volkswagen Roadside Assistance	•	•	•
12-Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty	•	•	•
Up to 15,000km or every one year (whichever occurs first) oil service intervals	•	•	•
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 3 Years / 45,000km (whichever occurs first)	\$1,395	\$1,895	\$1,395
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 5 Years / 75,000km (whichever occurs first)	\$2,695	\$2,845	\$2,695



Safety and Security		Multivan Family PHEV	Multivan Life PHEV	Multivan Energetic PHEV
Driver and front passenger airbags with front passenger airbag deactivation	4UF	•	•	•
Side and curtain airbags for driver and front passenger, centre airbag in front and curtain airbags in passenger compartment	6C6	•	•	•
Forward Collision Warning Front Assist with Autonomous Emergency Braking - Pedestrian & Cyclist Monitoring	8J3	•	•	•
Braking assist while turning for oncoming vehicle	4G2	•	•	•
Electronic Stability Control, Electronic Brake Booster	1AE	•	•	•
Rear view camera system	KA2	•	•	•
Park Distance Control in front and rear	7X2	•	•	-
Park Distance Control in front and rear, Park Assist	7X5	-	\$500	•
Lane Assist - Lane Keeping System	611	•	•	•
Side Assist - Blind Spot Monitor & Rear Cross-Traffic Alert	79H	-	•	•
Proactive Passenger Protection System	7W2	-	•	•
Driver alert system	EM1	•	•	•
Cruise Control	8T6	•	-	-
Adaptive Cruise Control	8T8	-	•	•
Central locking system with Keyless Locking, Keyless Start, & SAFELOCK	4K6	•	•	•
Anti-theft alarm system with interior monitoring, towing protection	7AL	•	•	•
Warning signal for unfastened seatbelts	9P4	•	•	•
Child seat anchors ISOFIX in 2nd & 3rd row of seats	***	•	•	•
First aid kit with warning triangle and safety vest	1T9	•	•	•
Tire Pressure Monitoring	7K1	•	•	•



Exterior		Multivan Family PHEV	Multivan Life PHEV	Multivan Energetic PHEV
Chrome Exterior Trim (in combination with 2-Tone Paint only)	QJ1	-	NCO	NCO
Light strip across front grille (in combination with IQ.Light LED Matrix Headlights only)	6KF	-	\$550	•
LED Headlights & Tail Lights	8IT / 8VG	•	•	-
IQ.LIGHT LED Matrix Headlights & LED Tail Lights, with dynamic cornering light & poor weather light. Advanced Light Assist	Z4C / 8VG	-	\$2,000	•
Lights & Vision: Daytime Running Lights, Automatic Headlight Control, Rain Sensing Wipers, Coming Home & Leaving Home function	Z4A (9I5 / 8N6 / 4L6)	•	•	•
Surround lighting for door area	9TC	•	-	-
Surround lighting for door area with Multivan silhouette projection	9TJ	-	•	•
Exterior mirrors, power-adjustable, heated and power-folding	***	•	•	•
Power opening and closing sliding doors, Right and Left	PT1	•	•	-
Power opening and closing sliding doors with Easy Open, Right and Left	PT2	-	\$350	•
Sliding Window in Sliding Door - Front Right & Left, with Privacy Glass	Z8A	•	•	•
Fixed panoramic glass sunroof (10% VLT)	3FG	-	\$1,800	•
Tailgate with power opening and closing, with Easy Open & Easy Close	ZEC	-	\$350	•
Without trailer hitch	1D0	•	•	•
Folding trailer hitch (50mm ball). N/A in combination with some optional heavy equipment	1M6	\$1,500	\$1,500	-



Interior		Multivan Family PHEV	Multivan Life PHEV	Multivan Energetic PHEV
2 remote control folding keys	8QJ	•	•	•
Charging cable for alternating-current charging station	76C	•	•	•
Charging cable for household outlet	711	•	•	•
"Digital Cockpit Pro" - Digital instrument cluster	7J2	•	•	•
10-Colour ambient lighting	QQ8	-	•	-
30-Colour ambient lighting	QQ3	-	\$300	•
Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel with shift paddles	2FE	•	•	•
Air-conditioning system with auxiliary heater for passenger compartment	KC2	•	-	-
Climatronic air-conditioning with 3 zone climate control	9AH	-	•	•
Carpet mats in cab	ОТС	•	•	•
Sliding multi-function table	1U3	•	•	•
Luggage compartment partition	3U3	•	•	•



Seat & Upholstery		Multivan Family PHEV	Multivan Life PHEV	Multivan Energetic PHEV
"Bright Dots" Upholstery	NOA & ZE	•	-	-
"ArtVelours" Upholstery	N2S & ZE	-	•	•
Single seat with armrests & power adjustable lumbar support for driver and front passenger	3SB & 3TB	•	•	-
AGR ErgoComfort front seats with armrests, power adjustment, driver seat with memory & massage feature, ArtVelours Upholstery	ZBG	-	\$2,500	•
7 Seater Configuration - 2 seats in 2nd row, 3 seats in 3rd row	ZBD	•	•	•
7 Seater Configuration - 2 rear facing seats in 2nd row, 3 seats in 3rd row (vis-à-vis)	ZBE	\$750	\$750	-
2 seats with aisle-side armrests in 2nd row of seats	4C1 / 6D7	-	•	•
Seat heater for driver & passenger seats	4A3	-	•	•
Drawers under outer-seats in passenger compartment, 2 waste bins	QE4	•	•	•



Multimedia		Multivan Family PHEV	Multivan Life PHEV	Multivan Energetic PHEV
Navigation "Discover Media", 10.0" Touchscreen	7UF	•	•	•
Wired & Wireless App-Connect, Mobile phone interface, 2X USB Type-C Ports in Dashboard & 4X USB-C Ports in Rear, 8 Speakers, Voice Control	8RM, 9WJ, 9ZX, QH1, U9C	•	•	•
Harman Kardon sound system, 13 speakers, 16-channel amplifier, 840W output	9VV	-	\$2,250	-



Wheels		Multivan Family PHEV	Multivan Life PHEV	Multivan Energetic PHEV
Image				
Standard Wheels	ZOC	17" Dundrod Alloys	18" Toshima Alloys	18" Toshima Anthracite
Tire Size		235/55 R17	235/50 R18	235/50 R18
Tire Mobility Kit	152	•	•	•



Exterior Colours		Multivan Family PHEV	Multivan Life PHEV	Multivan Energetic PHEV
Candy White	B4B4	•	•	•
Candy White / Florida Beach Blue	9017	-	\$3,000	•
Copper Bronze Metallic	5A5A	•	•	•
Deep Black Pearlescent	2T2T	•	•	•
Deep Black / Fortana Red	9336	-	\$3,000	•
Energetic Orange Metallic	4M4M	•	•	•
Florida Beach Blue Metallic	Y5Y5	•	•	•
Fortana Red Metallic	1919	•	•	•
Indium Grey Metallic	X3X3	•	•	•
Mono Silver Metallic	К9К9	•	•	•
Mono Silver / Energetic Orange	9216	-	\$3,000	•
Pure Grey	J2J2	•	•	•
Reflex Silver Metallic	8E8E	•	•	•
Starlight Blue Metallic	3\$3\$	•	•	•